
Pachet consumabile IT

I.D.: 69593265

Data publicarii	26.05.22	Coduri CPV	30125110-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.605,03 RON - 4.605,03 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare WPS XEROX X3215/X3225 BUC 4 121.8475 487.39
SKY CE 285A/CRG725 BUC 8 108.1938 865.55 WPS SAMSUNG ML2165 B BUC 2 84.035 168.07
SKY Q5949A/Q7553A BUC 2 130.25 260.5 CARTUS TONER MINOLTA TN-118 B BUC 3 159.6633
478.99 CARTUS TONER LEXMARK BLACK CAP BUC 1 966.39 966.39 BATERIE LAPTOP
COMPATIBILA BUC 2 180.67 361.34 CARD MEMORIE SAMSUNG MB-MD256KA/EU PRO PLUS BUC
1 176.47 176.47 HDD EXTERN ADATA 5 TB HD710 BUC 1 504.2 504.2 UPS OFFICE 800/LINE
800VA BUC 1 336.13 336.13 Total 4605.03
